
PERFORMING ARTS DATES:     2014-2015 

 

December 2 (Tuesday)      Winter Dance Concert 

 

December 4 (Thursday)      Nutcracker AM “Teaser” 

 

December 5 (Friday)       Nutcracker (PM) 

 

December 10 (Wednesday)      Winter Vocal Music Concert 

 

December 16 (Tuesday)      Winter Band Concert 

 

December 18 (Thursday)      Winter Orchestra Concert 

 

December 23        PA “Highlights” Assembly  

 

March 5        Spring Musical AM “Teaser”  

 

March 6-7 (Friday/Saturday)      Spring Musical Performances 

 

April 30 (Thursday)       Spring Dance Concert 

 

May 5 (Tuesday)       Spring Band Concert 

 

May 7 (Thursday)       Spring Orchestra Concert 

 

May 12 (Tuesday)       Spring Vocal Music Concert 

 

May 20 (Wednesday)       Theatre Arts Showcase 

 

 

 

*Dated June 18, 2014 

 


